For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
_______________General Description
Maxim’s MAX312/MAX313/MAX314 analog switches
feature low on-resistance (10Ω max) and 1.5Ω on-resis-
tance matching between channels. These switches con-
duct equally well in either direction. They offer low
leakage over temperature (2.5nA at +85°C). Low power

Dice*
19-0420; Rev 1; 6/99
______________Ordering Information
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
*  Contact factory for dice specifications.
**Contact factory for availability.
MAX312EPE
MAX312ESE -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
16 Narrow SO
MAX312MJE -55°C to +125°C 16 CERDIP**
MAX312CUE 0°C to +70°C 16 TSSOP
MAX312EUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
查询MAX312供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货